
   

Mädchen 2000 und jünger

1 3 Jehle Chiara 2002 52.17    
2 4 Jehle Stella 2004 54.71 02.54
3 2 Öhry Selina 2003 55.25 03.08
4 5 Moser Gina-Maria 2004 1:02.68 10.51
5 1 Galdos Ainoa 2002 1:03.43 11.26

Mädchen 1994-1999

1 17 Wohlwend Anna 1995 42.33    
2 18 Ospelt Martina 1996 44.87 02.54
3 16 Hartmann Selin 1999 46.30 03.97
4 19 Hammermann Mia 1997 46.60 04.27

Knaben 2000 und jünger

1 34 Verling Kevin 2000 45.91    
2 29 Frick Samuel 2001 46.65 00.74
3 28 Seger Björn 2000 48.84 02.93
4 39 Öhry Rafael 2002 49.73 03.82
5 31 Viegas Lucas 2000 50.33 04.42
6 38 Moser Maximilian 2002 52.00 06.09
7 30 Wille Manuel 2001 53.25 07.34
8 37 Broder Severin 2002 54.94 09.03
9 33 Frommelt Tobias 2002 59.38 13.47

10 32 Frommelt Robin 2002 1:00.04 14.13
11 35 Luz Laurenz 2004 1:08.32 22.41
12 36 Broder Andrin 2004 1:09.20 23.29
13 26 Seger Marten 2004 1:19.98 34.07

Knaben 1994-1999

1 44 Wachter Fabian 1995 42.90    
2 41 Luz Leopold 1995 43.77 00.87
3 45 Schlegel Stefan 1995 44.58 01.68
4 42 Luz Ludwig 1998 45.80 02.90

SC VADUZ Malbun,   6.2.2011
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Knaben 1994-1999

5 46 Spreiter Noah 1999 48.02 05.12
6 48 Hammermann Janis 1999 52.59 09.69
7 47 Froijo Davide 1999 58.91 16.01

Damen II 1956-1971

1 69 Miller Barbara 1962 51.65    
2 70 Wohlwend Tizi 1965 55.47 03.82
3 68 Ospelt Yvonne 1964 55.82 04.17
4 67 Frommelt Guliana 1966 59.66 08.01
5 66 Seger Annelie 1964 1:00.67 09.02

Damen I 1972-1993

1 72 Miller Martina 1989 39.93    
2 73 Broder Cornelia 1973 54.97 15.04

Herren II 1956-1971

1 87 Jehle Alain 1969 39.26    
2 85 Miller Hans-Rainer 1960 44.56 05.30
3 83 Büchel Lukas 1969 48.30 09.04
4 89 Thöny Philipp 1971 48.89 09.63
5 82 Frommelt Peter-Harald 1961 50.40 11.14
6 88 Moser Roland 1962 52.27 13.01
7 84 Hammermann Bernd 1964 53.39 14.13
8 86 Broder Jules 1969 53.50 14.24
9 81 Viegas Manuel 1966 57.61 18.35

10 90 Frick Nöldi 1966 1:00.82 21.56

nicht im Ziel   

1 71 Wille Anja 1979       

disqualifiziert

1 43 Real Tino 1996       
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SC VADUZ Malbun,6.2.2011

R a n g l i s t e     
CLUBRENNEN
Familienwertung

Rang Familie Nr. Name Vorname Rang Zeit Rückstand

 

1 Miller
72 Miller Martina 1 39.93
85 Miller Hans-Rainer 2 44.56 04.63
69 Miller Barbara 3 51.65 11.72

1 2:16.14
2 Jehle

87 Jehle Alain 1 39.26
3 Jehle Chiara 2 52.17 12.91
4 Jehle Stella 3 54.71 15.45

2 2:26.14 10.00
3 Hammermann

19 Hammermann Mia 1 46.60
48 Hammermann Janis 2 52.59 05.99
84 Hammermann Bernd 3 53.39 06.79

3 2:32.58 16.44
4 Öhry-Büchel

83 Büchel Lukas 1 48.30
39 Öhry Rafael 2 49.73 01.43
2 Öhry Selina 3 55.25 06.95

4 2:33.28 17.14
5 Broder

86 Broder Jules 1 53.50
37 Broder Severin 2 54.94 01.44
73 Broder Cornelia 3 54.97 01.47
36 Broder Andrin 4 1:09.20 15.70

5 2:43.41 27.27
6 Moser

38 Moser Maximilian 1 52.00
88 Moser Roland 2 52.27 00.27
5 Moser Gina-Maria 3 1:02.68 10.68

6 2:46.95 30.81
7 Frommelt

82 Frommelt Peter-Harald 1 50.40
33 Frommelt Tobias 2 59.38 08.98
67 Frommelt Guliana 3 59.66 09.26
32 Frommelt Robin 4 1:00.04 09.64

7 2:49.44 33.30
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Rang Familie Nr. Name Vorname Rang Zeit Rückstand

 

8 Seger
28 Seger Björn 1 48.84
66 Seger Annelie 2 1:00.67 11.83
26 Seger Marten 3 1:19.98 31.14

8 3:09.49 53.35
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